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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGATH Thordis AUT 31.03.2001
2 ENGEL Christiana AUT 298 10.07.1989
3 LORENZ Therese AUT 390 29.06.1968
4 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 664 12.05.1998
5 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 107 02.06.1996
6 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 66 30.05.1994
7 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 480 13.08.2000
8 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 340 27.11.1997
9 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 07.06.2002
10 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 380 25.04.2002
11 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 733 25.10.2001
12 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 772 01.04.2000
13 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 164 17.05.1990
14 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 21.10.1994
15 JASNA Adela CZE 05.03.2000
16 JASNA Tereza CZE 05.03.2000
17 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 29.12.2000
18 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 132 25.05.1990
19 POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE 30.05.1999
20 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 07.07.2002
21 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 188 14.06.1999
22 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 370 31.07.1995
23 SEDIVA Michaela CZE 04.10.1997
24 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 07.10.2001
25 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 04.07.2002
26 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 531 08.10.1989
27 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 02.11.1999
28 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 18.11.1977
29 SAUDO Sophie FRA 576 07.04.1979
30 SERSOT Jade FRA 15.10.2000
31 GRANT Fiona GBR 378 24.07.1993
32 LAWSON Danielle GBR 316 28.02.1998
33 PLANT Bethan GBR 337 24.12.1998
34 STANIER Lydia GBR 500 14.09.1997
35 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30.05.1999
36 GOLDMANN Lara GER 21.11.2002
37 BORSODY Emma HUN 317 02.10.2000
38 BUDAI Dorina HUN 39 20.01.1992
39 DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN 04.06.2002
40 DEKANY Kinga HUN 389 27.09.2001
41 FEDOR Tamara HUN 506 09.06.1997
42 FEKETE Laura HUN 267 11.06.2000
43 KIS Agnes HUN 27.11.1996
44 KOHEGYI Anni HUN 17.07.2003
45 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 367 29.06.2001
46 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN 592 11.05.1995
47 KOVACS Vivien HUN 16.03.2002
48 KUN Anna HUN 76 25.06.1995
49 LAMBERT Regina HUN 636 08.08.1986
50 MIHALY Kata HUN 147 18.08.1990
51 MUHARI Eszter HUN 46 30.09.2002
52 NAGY Kinga HUN 68 07.07.1998
53 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 579 21.05.1979
54 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 315 09.03.1996
55 PETRI Renata HUN 604 04.09.2000
56 RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN 10.07.1976
57 SZABO Reka HUN 130 26.01.1995
58 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29.01.2003
59 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 431 09.11.1994
60 VARNAI Vivien HUN 146 12.02.1994
61 JOHNSON Lucy IRL 603 08.12.1994
62 AMBROSI Isabella ITA 513 04.12.2000
63 SANTI Eleonora ITA 25.10.2002
64 ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 295 18.05.2001
65 MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 365 10.02.2001
66 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 206 20.07.2002
67 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 424 22.05.2003
68 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 207 18.04.1996
69 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema LTU 21.04.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 LATINYTE Ruta LTU 29.04.1984
71 MASALO Olivija LTU 285 14.09.1999
72 SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU 17.08.2002
73 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 202 04.02.1995
74 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU 10.07.2001
75 SVELNIENE Agne LTU 07.04.1988
76 DE JONG Cheryl NED 386 03.01.1995
77 DE WIJN Day NED 250 26.06.1998
78 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 756 12.08.1998
79 JAKUBOWICZ Anna POL 631 26.07.1993
80 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 233 27.06.1994
81 GRIJAK Jana SRB 157 18.02.1999
82 GRIJAK Marta SRB 478 07.10.2000
83 KECMAN Milica SRB 314 09.10.2002
84 MILICIC Andjela SRB 327 21.11.1994
85 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 29 03.12.1994
86 BURSOVA Regina SVK 494 13.04.2001
87 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 492 22.07.1995
88 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK 557 03.08.1983
89 KIRCHNER Emma SVK 14.03.2000
90 LINDEROVA Nina SVK 19.09.1991
91 ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 547 10.02.2000
92 DERKACH Anna UKR 289 23.02.1997
93 HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 01.01.2000
94 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 16.05.2002
95 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 159 29.09.1996
96 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23.06.2003
97 MESHCHERINA Yuliia UKR 558 18.05.2000
98 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 109 01.03.1990
99 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 19.02.1999
100 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 299 18.01.1999
101 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 384 04.04.1997
102 SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR 225 31.03.1995
103 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 318 13.04.1999
104 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 11.10.1999
105 GUZZI VINCENTI Margherita USA 257 12.09.1990



15 poules of 7
82 (78,10% of 105) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 29
2 BUDAI Dorina HUN 39
3 MUHARI Eszter HUN 46
4 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 66
5 NAGY Kinga HUN 68
6 KUN Anna HUN 76
7 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 107
8 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 109
9 SZABO Reka HUN 130
10 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 132
11 VARNAI Vivien HUN 146
12 MIHALY Kata HUN 147
13 GRIJAK Jana SRB 157
14 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 159
15 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 164
16 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 188
17 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 202
18 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 206
19 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 207
20 SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR 225
21 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 233
22 DE WIJN Day NED 250
23 GUZZI VINCENTI Margherita USA 257
24 FEKETE Laura HUN 267
25 MASALO Olivija LTU 285
26 DERKACH Anna UKR 289
27 ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 295
28 ENGEL Christiana AUT 298
29 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 299
30 KECMAN Milica SRB 314
31 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 315
32 LAWSON Danielle GBR 316
33 BORSODY Emma HUN 317
34 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 318
35 MILICIC Andjela SRB 327
36 PLANT Bethan GBR 337
37 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 340
38 MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 365
39 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 367
40 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 370
41 GRANT Fiona GBR 378
42 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 380
43 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 384
44 DE JONG Cheryl NED 386
45 DEKANY Kinga HUN 389
46 LORENZ Therese AUT 390
47 TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 424
48 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 431
49 GRIJAK Marta SRB 478
50 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 480
51 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 492
52 BURSOVA Regina SVK 494
53 STANIER Lydia GBR 500
54 FEDOR Tamara HUN 506
55 AMBROSI Isabella ITA 513
56 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 531
57 ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 547
58 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK 557
59 MESHCHERINA Yuliia UKR 558
60 SAUDO Sophie FRA 576
61 NATTAN Sarolta HUN 579
62 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN 592
63 JOHNSON Lucy IRL 603
64 PETRI Renata HUN 604
65 JAKUBOWICZ Anna POL 631
66 LAMBERT Regina HUN 636
67 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 664
68 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 733



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 756
70 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 772
71 JASNA Adela CZE
72 LATINYTE Ruta LTU
73 SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU
74 SERSOT Jade FRA
75 HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR
76 JANKOVA Karolina CZE
77 BREITWIESER Carolin GER
78 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE
79 POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE
80 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE
81 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU
82 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR
83 JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN
84 KOHEGYI Anni HUN
85 GOLDMANN Lara GER
86 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE
87 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE
88 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema LTU
89 SANTI Eleonora ITA
90 RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN
91 KOVACS Vivien HUN
92 KIRCHNER Emma SVK
93 SVELNIENE Agne LTU
94 SZARVAS Rita HUN
95 JASNA Tereza CZE
96 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR
97 SEDIVA Michaela CZE
98 KIS Agnes HUN
99 AGATH Thordis AUT
100 MAZUR Yeva UKR
101 ENRIGHT Irene FIN
102 VINCENCOVA Ester CZE
103 LINDEROVA Nina SVK
104 DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN
105 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR
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Piste red

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK Andrej (SVK)

NATTAN Sarolta HUN

BRUNNER Pauline SUI

KECMAN Milica SRB

OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN

SVELNIENE Agne LTU

VINCENCOVA Ester CZE

MESHCHERINA Yuliia UKR

Piste yellow

9:00

Referee(s):

CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

BUDAI Dorina HUN

SAUDO Sophie FRA

SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR

KOLCZONAY Julia HUN

LAWSON Danielle GBR

SANTI Eleonora ITA

JASNA Tereza CZE

Piste green

9:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

MUHARI Eszter HUN

KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK

JOHNSON Lucy IRL

BORSODY Emma HUN

ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR

KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE

ENGEL Christiana AUT



Piste blue

9:00

Referee(s):

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

PETRI Renata HUN

MACKINNON Leonora CAN

ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ

RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN

PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR

ROSKOVA Sonja SVK

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

BELAS Karolina (SVK)

NAGY Kinga HUN

JAKUBOWICZ Anna POL

MILICIC Andjela SRB

KOHEGYI Anni HUN

DERKACH Anna UKR

SEDIVA Michaela CZE

FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

OREMUSH Geza (UKR)

LAMBERT Regina HUN

AGATH Thordis AUT

MASALO Olivija LTU

KUN Anna HUN

PLANT Bethan GBR

AMBROSI Isabella ITA

AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE



Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

FEDOR Tamara HUN

GOLDMANN Lara GER

SCHMIDL Paula AUT

FEKETE Laura HUN

PETKOVIC Lara CRO

CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE

MAZUR Yeva UKR

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

STANIER Lydia GBR

POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE

POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR

KOVACS Vivien HUN

GUZZI VINCENTI Margherita USA

PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT

MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ

Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

SZABO Reka HUN

SAMKO Anastasiia UKR

DE WIJN Day NED

KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN

BURSOVA Regina SVK

ENRIGHT Irene FIN

COUFALOVA Anna CZE



Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

MAZUR Yuriy (UKR)

PECHOVOVA Michala CZE

SAMALOVA Anna CZE

SZARVAS Rita HUN

HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK

STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU

ZAGALA Jagoda POL

Piste 11

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK David (SVK)

VARNAI Vivien HUN

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema LTU

GRANT Fiona GBR

KIS Agnes HUN

SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO

JASNA Adela CZE

Piste 12

9:00

Referee(s):

TURANOVA Kristina (SVK)

AZUKAITE Vikte LTU

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE

CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR

SERSOT Jade FRA

MIHALY Kata HUN

JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN

GRIJAK Marta SRB



Piste 13

9:00

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (CZE)

GRIJAK Jana SRB

LATINYTE Ruta LTU

SZOMBATH Barbara HUN

NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ

VOLAKOVA Hana CZE

STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR

KIRCHNER Emma SVK

Piste 14

9:00

Referee(s):

DOSTAL Jan (CZE)

DE JONG Cheryl NED

DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN

JANKOVA Karolina CZE

TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ

SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU

KHARKOVA Vlada UKR

BREITWIESER Carolin GER

Piste 15

9:00

Referee(s):

HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)

SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE

DOUBOVA Dominika CZE

LORENZ Therese AUT

HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR

DEKANY Kinga HUN

SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 SZABO Reka HUN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
3 NAGY Kinga HUN 6 1,00 29 14 +15 Advanced
4 MUHARI Eszter HUN 6 1,00 28 13 +15 Advanced
5 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6 GUZZI VINCENTI Margherita USA 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
7 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
8 DERKACH Anna UKR 5 0,83 28 8 +20 Advanced
9 BUDAI Dorina HUN 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
10 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
11 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
12T SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
12T KUN Anna HUN 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
14 SERSOT Jade FRA 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
15T SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
15T PETRI Renata HUN 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
17 AMBROSI Isabella ITA 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
18 KECMAN Milica SRB 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
19T NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
19T ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
19T JANKOVA Karolina CZE 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
22 BORSODY Emma HUN 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
23 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 5 0,83 29 24 +5 Advanced
24 DEKANY Kinga HUN 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
25 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
26 SZARVAS Rita HUN 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
27 ENGEL Christiana AUT 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
28 GOLDMANN Lara GER 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
29 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
30 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
31 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
32T SAUDO Sophie FRA 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
32T BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
34 JAKUBOWICZ Anna POL 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
35T PLANT Bethan GBR 4 0,67 27 24 +3 Advanced
35T CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 4 0,67 27 24 +3 Advanced
37 JASNA Adela CZE 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
38 SVELNIENE Agne LTU 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
39 JASNA Tereza CZE 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
40 MIHALY Kata HUN 4 0,67 22 22 0 Advanced
41 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 4 0,67 21 21 0 Advanced
42 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
43 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 3 0,60 19 21 -2 Advanced
44 HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 3 0,60 16 18 -2 Advanced
45 MAZUR Yeva UKR 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
46T GRIJAK Jana SRB 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
46T MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 3 0,50 26 23 +3 Advanced
48T SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
48T BURSOVA Regina SVK 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
50 RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
51 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
52 VARNAI Vivien HUN 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
53 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
54 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
55 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
56 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
57T SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
57T KIS Agnes HUN 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
59 FEDOR Tamara HUN 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
60 DE JONG Cheryl NED 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
61 MILICIC Andjela SRB 3 0,50 21 27 -6 Advanced
62 POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE 3 0,50 18 26 -8 Advanced
63 FEKETE Laura HUN 2 0,33 26 25 +1 Advanced
64 JOHNSON Lucy IRL 2 0,33 26 26 0 Advanced
65 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
66 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
67 STANIER Lydia GBR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
68 SANTI Eleonora ITA 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 SEDIVA Michaela CZE 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
70 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 2 0,33 18 21 -3 Advanced
71 MASALO Olivija LTU 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
72 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
73 GRANT Fiona GBR 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
74T LAWSON Danielle GBR 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
74T LAMBERT Regina HUN 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
76 GRIJAK Marta SRB 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
77 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
78 DE WIJN Day NED 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
79 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 1 0,20 19 21 -2 Advanced
80 SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Advanced
81 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU 1 0,20 15 24 -9 Advanced
82 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Advanced
83 MESHCHERINA Yuliia UKR 1 0,17 23 27 -4 Eliminated
84 AGATH Thordis AUT 1 0,17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
85 KIRCHNER Emma SVK 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Eliminated
86 KOHEGYI Anni HUN 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
87 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
88 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
89T NATTAN Sarolta HUN 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
89T VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
91 DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
92 ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
93 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
94 LORENZ Therese AUT 0 0,00 16 24 -8 Eliminated
95T TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
95T JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
95T PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
98 LATINYTE Ruta LTU 0 0,00 16 29 -13 Eliminated
99 KOVACS Vivien HUN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
100 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema LTU 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
101 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
102 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
103 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
DNF LINDEROVA Nina SVK Withdrew
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BUDAI Dorina HUN 20.01.1992
2 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 29.09.1996
3T MUHARI Eszter HUN 30.09.2002
3T POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 01.03.1990
5 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 04.04.1997
6 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 13.04.1999
7 SAMKO Anastasiia UKR 19.02.1999
8 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 30.05.1994
9 SZABO Reka HUN 26.01.1995
10 GUZZI VINCENTI Margherita USA 12.09.1990
11 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 27.06.1994
12 DERKACH Anna UKR 23.02.1997
13 KUN Anna HUN 25.06.1995
14 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 21.10.1994
15 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 18.04.1996
16 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 25.05.1990
17 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 03.12.1994
18 NAGY Kinga HUN 07.07.1998
19 SERAPINAITE Emilija LTU 04.02.1995
20 KECMAN Milica SRB 09.10.2002
21 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 20.07.2002
22 BORSODY Emma HUN 02.10.2000
23 DEKANY Kinga HUN 27.09.2001
24 ENGEL Christiana AUT 10.07.1989
25 GOLDMANN Lara GER 21.11.2002
26 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13.08.2000
27 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25.04.2002
28 JASNA Tereza CZE 05.03.2000
29 MIHALY Kata HUN 18.08.1990
30 SAMALOVA Anna CZE 31.07.1995
31 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23.06.2003
32 BURSOVA Regina SVK 13.04.2001
33 SERSOT Jade FRA 15.10.2000
34T PETRI Renata HUN 04.09.2000
34T SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR 31.03.1995
36 AMBROSI Isabella ITA 04.12.2000
37 ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 18.05.2001
38 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 02.06.1996
39 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 14.06.1999
40 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29.01.2003
41 SAUDO Sophie FRA 07.04.1979
42 JAKUBOWICZ Anna POL 26.07.1993
43T PLANT Bethan GBR 24.12.1998
43T CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 25.10.2001
45 JASNA Adela CZE 05.03.2000
46 SVELNIENE Agne LTU 07.04.1988
47 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 01.04.2000
48 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17.05.1990
49 HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 01.01.2000
50T MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 10.02.2001
50T GRIJAK Jana SRB 18.02.1999
52 VARNAI Vivien HUN 12.02.1994
53 SLIUSAREVA Sofiia UKR 18.01.1999
54 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 29.06.2001
55 SZOMBATH Barbara HUN 09.11.1994
56 DE JONG Cheryl NED 03.01.1995
57 FEKETE Laura HUN 11.06.2000
58 JOHNSON Lucy IRL 08.12.1994
59 STANIER Lydia GBR 14.09.1997
60 SANTI Eleonora ITA 25.10.2002
61 ZABOLOTNA Daryna UKR 11.10.1999
62 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 12.05.1998
63 LAMBERT Regina HUN 08.08.1986
64 GRIJAK Marta SRB 07.10.2000
65 RADICS Zsuzsanna HUN 10.07.1976
66 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 09.03.1996
67 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 04.07.2002
68 KIS Agnes HUN 27.11.1996



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 FEDOR Tamara HUN 09.06.1997
70 MILICIC Andjela SRB 21.11.1994
71 POTOCKOVA Katerina CZE 30.05.1999
72 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 16.05.2002
73 BREITWIESER Carolin GER 30.05.1999
74 SEDIVA Michaela CZE 04.10.1997
75 MASALO Olivija LTU 14.09.1999
76 GRANT Fiona GBR 24.07.1993
77 LAWSON Danielle GBR 28.02.1998
78 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 07.06.2002
79 DE WIJN Day NED 26.06.1998
80 SENIUTAITE Aiste LTU 17.08.2002
81 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU 10.07.2001
82 HUNCAROVA Katarina SVK 22.07.1995
83 MESHCHERINA Yuliia UKR 18.05.2000
84 AGATH Thordis AUT 31.03.2001
85 KIRCHNER Emma SVK 14.03.2000
86 KOHEGYI Anni HUN 17.07.2003
87 KAMENISCAKOVA Ida SVK 03.08.1983
88 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN 11.05.1995
89T VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 07.10.2001
89T NATTAN Sarolta HUN 21.05.1979
91 DEBRECZENI Noemi HUN 04.06.2002
92 ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 10.02.2000
93 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 29.12.2000
94 LORENZ Therese AUT 29.06.1968
95T TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 22.05.2003
95T PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 07.07.2002
95T JORGENSEN Laeticia DEN 02.11.1999
98 LATINYTE Ruta LTU 29.04.1984
99 KOVACS Vivien HUN 16.03.2002
100 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema LTU 21.04.2002
101 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 18.11.1977
102 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 27.11.1997
103 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 08.10.1989
DNF LINDEROVA Nina SVK 19.09.1991
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BALOGH Reka ROU B 20121993001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BELAS Karolina SVK B 18051987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK B 23011994000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DOSTAL Jan CZE B 07061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HONTI - KISS Dominika HUN B 13101991003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK Andrej SVK B 01011991000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MADR Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAZUR Yuriy UKR B 20051964000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OREMUSH Geza UKR B 02081993005 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 19101974001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK B 07021995002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TURANOVA Kristina SVK B 29071984000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


